AXILUM  IP  EXIT 97-AXDD
Product image
Product description
Design: The AXILUM Exit is a versatile exit luminaire, designed for areas
requiring a higher protection class. Suitable for ceiling and recessed
mounting with the additional accessory. The AXILUM Exit provides safe
evacuation from the building with its 30m viewing distance, and the durable
IP65 housing ensures the product is protected from dust, dirt and water to
offer efficient and impressive performance in challenging environments. The
luminaire is provided with a full legend kit included with Up/Left/Right/Blank,
the legends are mechanically fixed not self adhesive for a professional
appearance.
Order codes
The details provided in this data sheet were prepared with due care but are still subject to error.  We retain the right to make formal, technical and pricing changes. 11/2025
Spacing tables are a guide only, all schemes should be simulated/calculated in full, representing as accurately as possible the final application, ensuring compliance with local regulations.
Drawing / Dimensions
Dimens. [mm]
L W H
304 108 194
Mounting type Surface Installation/Recessed with accessory
Protection class II
Ingress Protection IP65
Nominal voltage 220 - 240 V
Type of control On/Off
Rated power 5.0 W Max
Permissible ambient temperature 0°C to +45°C
Emergency Duration 3 hours
Re-charge period 24 hours
L
W
H
Optional recessed fixing with accessory                    97-AXDD/6595
Relevant Standards
Cutout 330mm x 120mm
97-AXDD/M6592 Axilum IP Deep Diffuser Exit Sign manual test
97-AXDD/S6593 Axilum IP Deep Diffuser Exit Sign self test
97-AXDD/D6594 Axilum IP Deep Diffuser Exit Sign Dali test
97-AXDD/6595 Axilum IP Exit Recessed Accessory
•  Maintained or Non-Maintained
operation
•  Single sided or double sided option
•  ISO & Custom legend options available
•  Integral status indicator
EN 60598-2-22 EN 55015
EN 62034 EN 61000-3-2
EN 62386 EN 61000-3-3
ISO 7010 EN 61547
Technical Data - AXILUM IP EXIT
Kevin Rolph
Line
Kevin Rolph
Line
Kevin Rolph
Line
Kevin Rolph
Line
Kevin Rolph
Line
Kevin Rolph
Line